
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 3, 6 sarjaa am (20.01.2022-23.01.2022)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1144 24 174
2 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1096 22 184
3 Saarinen Jonna TuWe B Turku 1089 22 192
4 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1065 20 202
5 Wiik Elina TuWe C Turku 1052 18 148
6 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 998 18 153
7 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 983 19 143
8 Björkengren Riitta TuUL C Turku 980 18 165
9 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 980 6 134

10 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 967 12 185
11 Teppo Merja TuWe C Turku 961 15 216
12 Jalagin Eeva TuSKa C Turku 959 16 166
13 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 938 18 146
14 Roininen Teija TuSKa D Turku 903 16 173
15 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 896 14 135
16 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 751 10 109

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 3, 6 sarjaa am (20.01.2022-23.01.2022)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1207 34 230
2 Hakamäki Ari TPS B Turku 1165 20 185
3 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1157 31 190
4 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1144 24 174
5 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1118 22 222
6 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1107 22 187
7 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1101 22 202
8 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1098 20 189
9 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1096 22 184

10 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1091 22 153
11 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1071 25 176
12 Reunamo Jouko Ratas C Turku 1070 18 154
13 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1065 20 202
14 Varjonen Lasse SC B Turku 1056 26 181
15 Kuttila Kari K-29 C Turku 1054 21 197
16 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1033 25 188
17 Kaleva Teppo K-29 C Turku 1024 22 166
18 Ilmanen Kauko TuWe C Turku 1021 15 193
19 Tuominen Urpo Bakka B Turku 1015 20 153
20 Pääkkö Risto Bakka C Turku 1010 15 161
21 Vihersaari Ari TuWe B Turku 998 20 161



22 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 998 18 153
23 Turtiainen Kimmo TuWe D Turku 998 16 145
24 Kurtti Erkki K-29 C Turku 987 16 192
25 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 983 19 143
26 Björkengren Riitta TuUL C Turku 980 18 165
27 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 980 6 134
28 Kautonen Kalevi SC B Turku 973 20 151
29 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 967 12 185
30 Jalagin Eeva TuSKa C Turku 959 16 166
31 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 952 17 139
32 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 951 17 144
33 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 938 18 146
34 Sanevuori Jorma Bakka D Turku 904 17 176
35 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 896 14 135
36 Rostedt Aatos K-29 D Turku 857 12 156
37 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 835 11 153
38 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 751 10 109


